QUESTION ANSWER

) Yes, we agree

6 No, we do not agree

9 Option 3

12 Yes we support this option

13 No, we do not support this

24 Yes, we favour SH1

25 No we do not favour this
approach in SH2

36 We support DE2

37 We favour approach AH1

38 We favour AH4

39 We support option AH6

40 We support option AH8

41 We support AH9

42 We do not prefer any of the
options

50 We support CC1

56 Yes, between Brooke and
Poringland

59 Yes, we support COM1

61 Yes, we support NP1

65 We support option HLS2




